U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2007
STATE:WYOMING

Casper, WY MSA

Cheyenne, WY MSA

Albany County, WY

Big Horn County, WY

Campbell County, WY

Carbon County, WY

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

370
370

370
526
664

473
473

473
523
661

409
409

409
512
646

410
410

410
512
646

456
456

456
608
773

333
333

333
512
646

405
405

405
563
713

499
499

499
561
710

469
469

469
548
694

428
428

428
548
694

491
491

491
652
829

398
398

398
548
694

2007 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

512
512

512
676
857

633
633

633
673
854

595
595

595
658
834

512
512

512
658
834

550
550

550
782
997

512
512

512
658
834

3 BR

745
745

745
781
981

778
862

862
778
979

760
817

817
760
955

668
668

668
760
955

745
745

745
905
1142

642
642

642
760
955

4 BR

871
898

898
871
1075

868
1073

1110
868
1073

848
865

865
848
1046

800
800

800
848
1046

811
811

811
1008
1255

780
780

780
848
1046

961
1033

1033
961
1167

958
1164

1277
958
1164

935
995

995
935
1136

920
920

920
935
1136

933
933

933
1113
1366

897
897

897
935
1136

1051
1167

1167
1051
1261

1048
1257

1443
1048
1257

1023
1125

1125
1023
1226

1023
1040

1040
1023
1226

1054
1054

1054
1218
1478

1014
1014

1014
1023
1226

Page
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2007
STATE:WYOMING

Converse County, WY

Crook County, WY

Fremont County, WY

Goshen County, WY

Hot Springs County, WY

Johnson County, WY

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

333
333

333
516
651

410
410

410
512
646

401
401

401
512
646

424
424

424
512
646

410
410

410
512
646

407
407

407
512
646

412
412

412
553
699

428
428

428
548
694

403
403

403
548
694

425
425

425
548
694

428
428

428
548
694

423
423

423
548
694

2007 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

512
512

512
663
841

512
512

512
658
834

512
512

512
658
834

512
512

512
658
834

512
512

512
658
834

522
522

522
658
834

3 BR

698
698

698
766
963

668
668

668
760
955

642
642

642
760
955

631
631

631
760
955

668
668

668
760
955

663
663

663
760
955

4 BR

855
900

900
855
1055

800
800

800
848
1046

818
818

818
848
1046

848
869

869
848
1046

800
800

800
848
1046

792
792

792
848
1046

944
1035

1035
944
1145

920
920

920
935
1136

935
941

941
935
1136

935
999

999
935
1136

920
920

920
935
1136

911
911

911
935
1136

1032
1170

1170
1032
1236

1023
1040

1040
1023
1226

1023
1063

1063
1023
1226

1023
1130

1130
1023
1226

1023
1040

1040
1023
1226

1023
1030

1030
1023
1226
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2007
STATE:WYOMING

Lincoln County, WY

Niobrara County, WY

Park County, WY

Platte County, WY

Sheridan County, WY

Sublette County, WY

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

448
448

448
513
648

410
410

410
512
646

380
380

380
512
646

410
410

410
512
646

408
408

408
512
646

451
451

451
527
666

475
475

475
550
695

428
428

428
548
694

437
437

437
548
694

428
428

428
548
694

440
440

440
548
694

475
475

475
565
715

2007 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

540
540

540
660
837

512
512

512
658
834

514
514

514
658
834

512
512

512
658
834

541
541

541
658
834

551
551

551
678
861

3 BR

721
721

721
763
958

668
668

668
760
955

646
646

646
760
955

668
668

668
760
955

692
692

692
760
955

721
721

721
783
985

4 BR

851
853

853
851
1049

800
800

800
848
1046

848
851

851
848
1046

800
800

800
848
1046

845
845

845
848
1046

854
854

854
873
1079

939
981

981
939
1139

920
920

920
935
1136

935
979

979
935
1136

920
920

920
935
1136

935
972

972
935
1136

965
982

982
965
1172

1027
1109

1109
1027
1229

1023
1040

1040
1023
1226

1023
1106

1106
1023
1226

1023
1040

1040
1023
1226

1023
1099

1099
1023
1226

1055
1110

1110
1055
1266
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2007
STATE:WYOMING

Sweetwater County, WY

Teton County, WY

Uinta County, WY

Washakie County, WY

Weston County, WY

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

336
336

336
607
769

697
697

697
716
910

356
356

356
558
705

410
410

410
512
646

410
410

410
512
646

408
408

408
650
826

766
778

778
766
976

450
450

450
598
757

428
428

428
548
694

428
428

428
548
694

2007 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

512
512

512
781
993

920
978

978
920
1174

512
512

512
717
911

512
512

512
658
834

512
512

512
658
834

3 BR

716
716

716
902
1139

1063
1289

1289
1063
1348

699
699

699
829
1044

668
668

668
760
955

668
668

668
760
955

4 BR

743
743

743
1006
1250

1186
1327

1327
1186
1484

830
830

830
925
1145

800
800

800
848
1046

800
800

800
848
1046

854
854

854
1110
1361

1308
1526

1526
1308
1619

955
955

955
1020
1244

920
920

920
935
1136

920
920

920
935
1136

966
966

966
1214
1473

1431
1725

1725
1431
1754

1079
1079

1079
1116
1345

1023
1040

1040
1023
1226

1023
1040

1040
1023
1226
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